HFT5000
Heat-shrinkable fabric tubing
All specifications are subject to change. Consult Tyco Electronics for the latest specification
• Heat-shrinkable fabric
tubing
• Highly flexible woven
fabric tubing
• Polyethylene/polyester

and cutting protection, even
at high temperatures. HFT5000
product is easy to install and
can be cut with standard
industrial cutting equipment.
Polyester Warp (longitudinal member non-shrinkable)
Polyolefin Weft (active member heat-shrinkable)
dD
+125°C
-40°C
2:1
Standard sizes
Inside diameter (mm/in)
D (min.) Expanded d (max.) Recovered Spool quantity Product description
as supplied after heating (m/ft)
12 (0.47)    6 (0.24)     500 (1640)   HFT5000-12/6-0-SP
20 (0.79)    10 (0.39)     400 (1312)   HFT5000-20/10-0-SP
30 (1.18)    15 (0.59)     400 (1312)   HFT5000-30/15-0-SP
40 (1.57)    20 (0.79)     300 (984)   HFT5000-40/20-0-SP
50 (1.97)    25 (0.98)     200 (656)   HFT5000-50/25-0-SP
60 (2.36)    30 (1.18)     200 (656)   HFT5000-60/30-0-SP
70 (2.76)    35 (1.38)     150 (492)   HFT5000-70/35-0-SP
25 (0.98)    12 (0.47)     400 (1312)   HFT5000-25/12-0-SP
34 (1.34)    17 (0.67)     350 (1148)   HFT5000-34/17-0-SP
80 (3.15)    40 (1.57)     100 (328)   HFT5000-80/40-0-SP
(3.94)    50 (1.97)     100 (328)   HFT5000-100/50-0-SP100
Standard colours Colour Black
Code 0
Standard packaging 1 spool per box
Performance Test Test method Test requirement